Список кафедры гуманитарного цикла 2014-2015 учебный год
	
	Ф. И. О.
	Образование 
	Педстаж
	Нагрузка 
	Возраст 
	Курсы 
	Аттестация 
	Категория 

	1
	Белова Юлия Валерьевна
	КГПИ им.Циолковского, 1995
	21
	Декретный отпуск
	1973
	2011-12
	2011-12
	1

	2
	Егорова Ирина Викторовна
	КГПИ им.Циолковского, 1988
	26
	5, 7кл
	1967
	2011-12
	2011-12
	Высшая 

	3
	Исаева Валентина Александровна
	КПГПИ, 1989
	25
	7, 8, 10кл


	1966
	2011-12
	2011-12
	1

	4
	Кулюкина Валентина Викторовна
	ТГПИ им. Толстого, 1982

Минский институт ин.языков, 1988
	32 лет,

В школе-24
	8, 9, 11кл


	1961
	2011-12
	2012-2013
	Высшая

	5
	Минакова Татьяна Валериевна
	КГПИ им.Циолковского, 1992
	22
	6, 9кл


	1970
	2011-12
	2013-14
	Высшая 

	6
	Трошина Юлия Викторовна
	КГПИ им.Циолковского, 1994
	21
	Декретный отпуск
	1973
	2011-12
	2013-14
	Высшая

	7
	Ежова Ольга Ивановна
	КГУ им.Циолковского, 2013
	4 года,

В школе - 0
	5, 6, 8
	1989
	нет
	нет
	нет

	8
	Дерябина Лариса Анатольевна
	Томский ГУ им.Куйбышева, 1987
	28,
В школе - 27
	9, кл


	1964
	2010-11
	2014-15
	Высшая 

	9
	Требухова Людмила Антоновна
	Алма-атинский университет, 1994
	24,
В школе - 23
	5, 6, кл


	1970
	2009-10

2012-13
	2012-2013
	Высшая


